
Avondale

Avondale Road

Bong Bong Road

Cl
ev

ela
nd

 R
oa

d

Co
llie

ry

Road

Avon Huntley

Avondale

WongawilliWOLLONGONG LOCAL 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
PLAN 2009

Map Identification number: 8450_COM_CL1_      _020_20190114

Scale 1:20,000 @ A3

N

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Acid Sulfate Soils Map
Riparian Land Map
Foreshore Building Line Map
Flood Planning Map

002

003

001

006

017 028

007

011

016

013 015 027

010 012 026

025

024

014

020 022

021

018

008

004

005

009

019

023

Sheet CL1 _
Acid Sulfate Soils 

Foreshore Building Line 
Riparian Land

Riparian Land

Foreshore Area

Cadastre
Cadastre 14.01.19   c   Wollongong City Council

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5

1
2
3
4
5

004

004

0 0.4
Kilometres

Flood Planning Land
Flood Planning Area

Foreshore Building Line


